UPPER DIVISION

CENTER SHOT
HOT STIX
BASIC PITCHES
THAT ONE TEAM

L

MAY 27

3Vs4 D1 630

7VS8 D2 630

1VS2 D1 730

5Vs6 D2 730

JUNE 3

6VS7 D1 630

2Vs3 D2 630

8Vs5 D1 730

4VS1 D2 730

JUNE 10

1VS3 D1 630

5VS7 D2 630

2VSs4 D1 730

6Vvs8 D2 730

JUNE 17

6VS5 D1 630

2VS1 D2 630

8Vs7 D1 730

4VS3 D2 730
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JUNE 24

3Vs2

7VS 6

1VsS4

5Vs8

JULY 1

7VS5

3Vs1

8Vs6

4VS 2

4VS 3

8VSs7

1Vs2

5Vs 6

8VS5

4VS1

7VS 6

3Vs2

D1 630

D2 630

D1 730

D2 730

D1 630

D2 630

D1 730

D2 730

JULY 8

D1 630

D2 630

D1 730

D2 730

JULY 15

D1 630

D2 630

D1 730

D2 730

® No o

1VS3

5Vs7

2Vs4

6Vs8

MIDDLE DIVISION

RIVER BIRCH
DIAMOND DIVAS
GOOD TIMERS

ONE HIT WONDERS

JULY 22

D1 630

D2 630

D1 730

D2 730

JULY 29

7VS 8

3Vs4

6VS5

2VS1

D1 630

D2 630

D1 730

D2 730



